
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T4  1   Arizona 288  276       564  -12 
T4  2   South Carolina 288  284       572  -4 
10  3   Texas 291  283       574  -2 
T4  4   Stanford 288  287       575  -1 
T7  5   Southern California 289  287       576  E 
3  6   Arizona State 287  290       577  +1 
2  T7   Duke 286  293       579  +3 

T11  T7   Baylor 292  287       579  +3 
T11  9   UCLA 292  288       580  +4 
T7  T10   Alabama 289  293       582  +6 
1  T10   Arkansas 284  298       582  +6 
9  12   Washington 290  293       583  +7 

13  13   Oklahoma 293  294       587  +11 
14  14   UNLV  296  294       590  +14 
15  15   San Diego State  302  291       593  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T14 T1   Annie Park  Southern California  71  67       138  -6   
T4 T1   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  69  69       138  -6   
T4 T3   Jia Xin Yang *  South Carolina  69  70       139  -5   
T29 T3   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  73  66       139  -5   
T4 T3   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  69  70       139  -5   
T14 T3   Bertine Strauss  Texas  71  68       139  -5   
T24 T7   Manon Gidali  Arizona  72  68       140  -4   
T24 T7   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  72  68       140  -4   
T9 T7   Tezira Abe  Texas  70  70       140  -4   
T9 T7   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  70  70       140  -4   
1 T7   Leona Maguire  Duke  66  74       140  -4   

T14 T12   Jennifer Yang  Washington  71  70       141  -3   
T41 T12   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  74  67       141  -3   
T14 T12   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  71  70       141  -3   
T9 T12   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  70  71       141  -3   
T4 T12   Celine Boutier  Duke  69  72       141  -3   
T14 T17   Emma Talley  Alabama  71  71       142  -2   
T9 T17   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  70  72       142  -2   
T2 T19   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  68  75       143  -1   
T29 T19   Krystal Quihuis  Arizona  73  70       143  -1   
T14 T19   Lauren Whyte  Baylor  71  72       143  -1   
T9 T19   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  70  73       143  -1   
T41 T23   Gabriella Then  Southern California  74  70       144  E   
T2 T23   Lauren Kim  Stanford  68  76       144  E   
T29 T23   Louise Ridderstrom  UCLA  73  71       144  E   
T14 T23   Erynne Lee  UCLA  71  73       144  E   
T4 T23   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  69  75       144  E   
T14 T28   Cyd Okino  Washington  71  74       145  +1   
T24 T28   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  72  73       145  +1   
T29 T28   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  73  72       145  +1   
T14 T31   Amy Lee  Southern California  71  75       146  +2   
T24 T31   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  72  74       146  +2   
T53 T31   Bronte Law  UCLA  75  71       146  +2   
T29 T31   Lydia Choi  UCLA  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T31   Natalie Karcher  Texas  73  73       146  +2   
T41 T31   Sandy Choi  Duke  74  72       146  +2   
T53 T37   Aliea Clark *  UCLA  75  72       147  +3   
T41 T37   Kendall Prince *  Arizona  74  73       147  +3   
T53 T37   Casey Danielson  Stanford  75  72       147  +3   
T70 T37   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  77  70       147  +3   
T29 T37   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T63 T42   Janie Jackson  Alabama  76  72       148  +4   
T29 T42   Doris Chen  Southern California  73  75       148  +4   
T53 T42   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  75  73       148  +4   

T53 T42   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  75  73       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T42   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  74  74       148  +4   
T80 T42   Dylan Kim  Baylor  79  69       148  +4   
T63 T42   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  76  72       148  +4   
T41 T42   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  74  74       148  +4   
T29 T42   Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  73  75       148  +4   
T14 T42   Hayley Davis  Baylor  71  77       148  +4   
T53 T52   Ying Luo  Washington  75  74       149  +5   
T41 T52   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  74  75       149  +5   
T53 T52   Mariko Tumangan *  Stanford  75  74       149  +5   
T41 T52   Mia Landegren  Alabama  74  75       149  +5   
T41 T52   Eimi Koga  Washington  74  75       149  +5   
T70 T52   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  77  72       149  +5   
T53 T52   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  75  74       149  +5   
T41 T52   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  74  75       149  +5   
T29 T52   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  73  76       149  +5   
T29 T52   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  73  76       149  +5   
T24 T52   Samantha Marks  Arkansas  72  77       149  +5   
T70 T63   Avery French  UNLV  77  73       150  +6   
T75 T63   Anne Hakula  Texas  78  72       150  +6   
T63 T65   Cammie Gray  Alabama  76  75       151  +7   
T41 T65   Karen Chung  Southern California  74  77       151  +7   
T29 T65   Victoria Morgan *  Southern California  73  78       151  +7   
T70 T65   Julia Beck  Texas  77  74       151  +7   
T53 T65   Ashleigh Greenham  Arizona State  75  76       151  +7   
T80 T70   Saki Iida *  Arizona State  79  73       152  +8   
T75 T70   Nicole Morales *  Alabama  78  74       152  +8   
T63 T70   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  76  76       152  +8   
T63 T70   Erin Choi  UCLA  76  76       152  +8   
83 T74   Irene Jung *  Duke  80  73       153  +9   

T63 T74   Emilie Alonso *  Arizona State  76  77       153  +9   
T63 T74   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  76  77       153  +9   
T53 T74   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  75  78       153  +9   
T75 T74   Gurbani Singh  Duke  78  75       153  +9   
T70 T74   Lisa Maguire  Duke  77  76       153  +9   
T75 T80   Haleigh Krause *  San Diego State  78  76       154  +10   
84 T80   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  81  73       154  +10   

T80 T82   Louise Gateau-Chovelon *  Baylor  79  76       155  +11   
T75 T82   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  78  77       155  +11   
T41 84   Maggie Neece *  Oklahoma  74  82       156  +12   
85 85   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  82  75       157  +13   
86 86   Paige Spiranac  San Diego State  83  79       162  +18   
87 87   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  84  79       163  +19   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arizona 288 276 564
T7 Lindsey Weaver (1) 72 68 140

T7 Manon Gidali (3) 72 68 140

T12 Wanasa Zhou (2) 71 70 141

T19 Krystal Quihuis (4) 73 70 143

T74 Andrea Vilarasau (5) 76 77 153

2 South Carolina 288 284 572
T3 Katelyn Dambaugh (3) 73 66 139

T12 Justine Dreher (1) 70 71 141

T31 Sarah Schmelzel (2) 72 74 146

T37 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 73 74 147

T42 Ainhoa Olarra (4) 75 73 148

3 Texas 291 283 574
T3 Bertine Strauss (1) 71 68 139

T7 Tezira Abe (3) 70 70 140

T31 Natalie Karcher (4) 73 73 146

T63 Anne Hakula (5) 78 72 150

T65 Julia Beck (2) 77 74 151

4 Stanford 288 287 575
T12 Mariah Stackhouse (5) 74 67 141

T23 Lauren Kim (1) 68 76 144

T28 Shannon Aubert (4) 73 72 145

T37 Casey Danielson (3) 75 72 147

T52 Quirine Eijkenboom (2) 73 76 149

5 Southern California 289 287 576
T1 Annie Park (2) 71 67 138

T23 Gabriella Then (5) 74 70 144

T31 Amy Lee (4) 71 75 146

T42 Doris Chen (3) 73 75 148

T65 Karen Chung (1) 74 77 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Arizona State 287 290 577
T1 Monica Vaughn (1) 69 69 138

T19 Noemi Jimenez (2) 70 73 143

T42 Sophia Zeeb (3) 73 75 148

T65 Ashleigh Greenham (5) 75 76 151

T80 Roberta Liti (4) 81 73 154

T7 Duke 286 293 579
T7 Leona Maguire (2) 66 74 140

T12 Celine Boutier (1) 69 72 141

T31 Sandy Choi (4) 74 72 146

T74 Gurbani Singh (3) 78 75 153

T74 Lisa Maguire (5) 77 76 153

T7 Baylor 292 287 579
T19 Lauren Whyte (3) 71 72 143

T42 Hayley Davis (1) 71 77 148

T42 Laura Lonardi (2) 74 74 148

T42 Giovana Maymon (4) 76 72 148

T42 Dylan Kim (5) 79 69 148

9 UCLA 292 288 580
T23 Erynne Lee (1) 71 73 144

T23 Louise Ridderstrom (3) 73 71 144

T31 Bronte Law (2) 75 71 146

T31 Lydia Choi (4) 73 73 146

T70 Erin Choi (5) 76 76 152

T10 Alabama 289 293 582
T17 Emma Talley (1) 71 71 142

T19 Lakareber Abe (3) 68 75 143

T42 Janie Jackson (2) 76 72 148

T52 Mia Landegren (5) 74 75 149

T65 Cammie Gray (4) 76 75 151

T10 Arkansas 284 298 582
T7 Gaby Lopez (2) 70 70 140

T23 Regina Plasencia (1) 69 75 144

T52 Samantha Marks (3) 72 77 149

T52 Summar Roachell (4) 73 76 149

T82 Alana Uriell (5) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Washington 290 293 583
T12 Jennifer Yang (1) 71 70 141

T28 Cyd Okino (5) 71 74 145

T52 Eimi Koga (2) 74 75 149

T52 Ying Luo (3) 75 74 149

T52 Charlotte Thomas (4) 74 75 149

13 Oklahoma 293 294 587
T17 Ana Ruiz (3) 70 72 142

T28 Valerie Tanguay (2) 72 73 145

T52 Hannah Wood (1) 75 74 149

T70 Alexandra Kaui (4) 76 76 152

85 Rylee Pedigo (5) 82 75 157

14 UNLV 296 294 590
T3 Harley Dubsky (2) 69 70 139

T42 Dana Finkelstein (1) 75 73 148

T63 Avery French (4) 77 73 150

T74 Mackenzie Raim (3) 75 78 153

87 Mayko Chwen Wang (5) 84 79 163

15 San Diego State 302 291 593
T37 Sirene Blair (2) 77 70 147

T42 Emma Henrikson (1) 74 74 148

T52 Milagros Chaves (3) 77 72 149

T52 Georgia Lacey (5) 74 75 149

86 Paige Spiranac (4) 83 79 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T3 Jia Xin Yang (South Carolina) 69 70 139

T37 Aliea Clark (UCLA) 75 72 147

T37 Kendall Prince (Arizona) 74 73 147

T52 Mariko Tumangan (Stanford) 75 74 149

T65 Victoria Morgan (Southern California) 73 78 151

T70 Nicole Morales (Alabama) 78 74 152

T70 Saki Iida (Arizona State) 79 73 152

T74 Irene Jung (Duke) 80 73 153

T74 Emilie Alonso (Arizona State) 76 77 153

T80 Haleigh Krause (San Diego State ) 78 76 154

T82 Louise Gateau-Chovelon (Baylor) 79 76 155

84 Maggie Neece (Oklahoma) 74 82 156
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